
Site Department Departent Lead Contact Information
Parnassus Speech Pathology O'gorman, Annette Annette.OGorman@ucsf.edu
ACC ACC Urology Brignetti, Anthony Anthony.Brignetti@ucsf.edu
Parn Parn Radiology Bridges, Tosca Tosca.Bridges@ucsf.edu
ACC ACC OSC Konrad, Marta Marta.Konrad@ucsf.edu

Dental Lavaysse, Jason Jason.Lavaysse@ucsf.edu
Montg Montomery Chan, Lori Lori.Chan@ucsf.edu
Parnassus Anesthesia Times, Joanna Joanna.Times@ucsf.edu
ACC ACC Spine Center/ ACC Radiology Greif, Jessica Jessica.Greif@ucsf.edu
OI OI HSE 641 Dylan Uren, Mohmed Habib, Aapron Fields
CB China Basin CT Pfannenstiel, Jessica Jessica.Pfannenstiel@ucsf.edu

Radiology IR Patel Camilli, Alpana Alpana.PatelCamilli@ucsf.edu
Parnassus Orthopedics Marta Konrad Marta.Konrad@ucsf.edu

Brachy John, Lindsey Lindsey.John@ucsf.edu
ACC ACC Spine Center/ Radiology Greif, Jessica Jessica.Greif@ucsf.edu
RDWD Shr Redshore Clinic Bridges, Tosca Tosca.Bridges@ucsf.edu

LARC Nicole Dickerson Nicole.Dickerson@ucsf.edu
ZSFGH ZSFG Orthopedics Daniel Fitzpatrick Daniel.Fitzpatrick@ucsf.edu
SM San Mateo Clinic Burke, Lisa Lisa.Burke@ucsf.edu
Marin Marin- Greenbrae Clinic Burke, Lisa Lisa.Burke@ucsf.edu
Mong 1725 Montogmery Street Lori Chan Lori.Chan@ucsf.edu
MZ Mt Zion Radiology Chester Lim Chester.Lim@ucsf.edu
MZ Mt Zion Pain Management Garrick Luu Garrick.Luu@ucsf.edu
ACC ACC Urology Anthony Brignetti Anthony.Brignetti@ucsf.edu
ML MLOR Allan Ber Allan.Ber@ucsf.edu
ML Parnassus Cardiology Lisa Konstantinidis Lisa.Konstantinidis@ucsf.edu
MB Radiology Jeff Geiger jeffrey.geiger@ucsf.edu
MB Radiology IR Patel Camilli, Alpana Alpana.PatelCamilli@ucsf.edu
MB Peds Cardiology Alice Rich alice.rich@usf.edu
MB Urology Kelly McIntrye kelly.mcintyre@ucsf.edu
MB Dental/Cranial Facial Teresa Yip PuiChing.Yip@ucsf.edu
PCMB Radiology Jeff Geiger jeffrey.geiger@ucsf.edu
PCMB Radiology IR Patel Camilli, Alpana Alpana.PatelCamilli@ucsf.edu
PCMB Dental Teresa Yip PuiChing.Yip@ucsf.edu
PCMB Breast Imaging Amy Vincent amy.vincent@ucsf.edu
PCMB Radiation Oncology Sherman Lim Sherman.lim@ucsf.edu
OI Radiology Sandy Ngo sandy.ngo@ucsf.edu
OI OR Reagan Mendoza Reagan.Mendoza@ucsf.edu
BOPC Radiology Jessica Sloss jessica.sloss@ucsf.edu

Contact: radiationsafety@ucsf.edu for questions or request for updating information
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